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PRICE LIST

TREATMENT

AVANI SIGNATURE TOUCH
THE POWER OF THE STONE
PRO FRESH

REAWAKENING TREATMENT

CANNA-CARE
HEAD-TO-TOE CANNAMELT

OUT-OF-OFFICE CANNA ESCAPE
RESTFUL SLUMBER JOURNEY

BOOST
ENERGY RUSH

DEEP IMPACT
REFRESH SMOOTHIE

BALANCE
HERBAL HARMONY

PERFECT BALANCE
FRESH FACTOR

CALM
GENTLE RHYTHMS

MUSCLE MELT
FEELING SMOOTH

All prices are in Thai Bath and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable
government tax. Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

MINUTES

90
90
60
60

90
90
90

60/90
60/90
60

90
60/90
60

60/90
60
60

PRICE

2,800
2,600
2,500
2,500

2,500
2,800
2,800

1,500/ 1,800
1,900/ 2,200
1,500

2,500
1,900/ 2,200
1,500

1,900/ 2,200
1,900
1,500

AVANISPA

TREATMENT

PURIFY
DETOX & REDEFINE

CLEAR HEAD
RADIANT REFLECTION

KID’S SPA
LITTLE STRAWBERRY VANILLA BLISS

PAMPERED PALS SPA PACKAGE
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All prices are in Thai Bath and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable
government tax. Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

MINUTES

60/90
60/90
60

60
90

PRICE

1,900/ 2,200
1,900/ 2,200
1,500

1,500
1,800

AVANISPA



